Service operates 24 hours a day. Connecting
bus/rail routes which provide night owl service
from about midnight to 5:00 am are indicated

Monday thru Friday 87 87th

Chicago Transit Authority

below. Most owl routes operate at 30 minute in- Eastbound Westbound
te_rvals' nght owl connections between the Red Leave Leave Arrive 87th/ Arrive Leave 87th/ Leave Arrive Arrive
Line, Blue Line and 6 bus routes can be made 87th/ 87t/ 8Tt/ 87th  Stony  91st/ 91st  Stony  87th 87th/  87th/  87th/
at Washington and State, where buses depart Cicero Western Vincennes Red Line Island Commercial Commercial Island Red Line Vincennes Western Cicero
at 10 and 40 minutes past the hour. ( ..... 300N 307am  &itam  — o S
—————————— 3:27 3:31 3:39am  3:53am . — : : —
o - OE NS e 3:30N 337 341 e R e e e 4:05 57—
N4, N20, N22, N60, N62, N66, Blue LineandRed @~ ™% 7 == . i g;g; 3?1 g;gg 2;%2 i;%am f{;ggam 35:133 213 f{%? -----
Line Rall grgrth = Wi o -
: : . , - : : : : 4:42 4:52 5:00 5:06 5:14
Night Owl routes which connect with N87 87th Effective September 6, 2015 §oo o8 o9 2y 2R oo T A
include: i i . - : . 5:18 5:26 5:30 5:40 554 : : : :
clude: Red Line trains and N9 Ashland Additional service may be provided ;o 9% 5% b4y s0d 551 cms  Lap 2% pds ous
CTA Bike & Ride on school days, September through June — - 5:50 5:55 6:06 6:22 then every 6 to 15 minutes to Western,
5:48 ggz ggs g;g g%g and every 10 to 28 minutes to Cicero until
. . . Buffalo 3300E > 6:00 6:09 6:14 6:26 6:41 8:21 8:34 8:46 8:55 9:05 9:19
Bicycle racks are available on the front exteri- Commercial 3000 —2 811 8:20 6125 837 8:52 831 844 856 905 945 -
ors of CTA buses. Bicycles can be placed on P S 2 651 g8 8:31 642 6:58 836 849 901 85(1)2H o o
bicycle racks during normal hours of opera- tigh school B4 1 IS then every 14 to 25 minutes from Cicero, &5 o4 g S ¥ -
tion for each route. Racks accomodate two (2) Jeffery‘,‘TOOOE and every 7 to 13 minutes from Western until 9:12 9:25 9:37 9:45 9:54 10:07
bicyc[es at a time. Bicyc|es are also permitted 11:30 11:45 11:56 12:02pm 12:17pm 12: 34pm then every 10 to 12 minutes to Western,
on CTA trains during certain hours. Stony Island 1600E 11:42 11'75'7' Boar™ 1598 iaa  15iag and every 10 to 24 minutes to Cicero until
— 2:09pm 12:20 12:27 12:44 1:01 2:12pm  2:27pm  2:40pm  2:50pm  3:00pm = -----
. . . o . ) 12:04pm 3%rm 133 12:38  12:55 1:12 2:55 3:06 3:21pm
The information contained in this schedule is based HHl &7th St station then every 18 to 21 minutes from Cicero, 2:22 237 2:50 3o 312 3:27
on normal travel conditions. Factors beyond CTA’s Cottage Grove 800E Metra Electric and every 9 to 11 minutes from Western until 545 557 311 Y 3:33 348
Contr0| SUCh as Weather, trafﬁc and Other Condi_ © 1:41 1:57 2:08 2:15 2:32 2:49 then every 6 to 8 minutes to Western,
tions can result in schedule delays. Please give e 3 = 222 g%i g?gg giég §:§§ g every 810 16 mintes to Cloero il
yourself enough time for travel. State OE/W. . g"(;‘ Ls.t station i 2:22 2133 2:40 2:57 3114 4:43 4:59 5:12 5:23 5:35
N  (Night Owi termina) %7 34s  3m 313 3%t 52 %07 821 52 sm  5me
ig wl terminal : : : : : : : : H :
. . . 2:53 3:01 3:17 3:36 5:00 5:16 5:29 5:40 5:52 6:07
Supplementary service may be provided over 2:45 2:57 3:05 321 340 5:09 5:24 5:38 5:49 6:01 6:16
portions of this route in addition to the trips Gresham station Halsted 800W then every 12 to 16 minutes from Cicero, g}? g%g gg% gg;” 6-00 624
shown. Please check destination signs and Metra Rock Island ., and every 6 to 8 minutes from Western until 5:26 5:41 5:55 6:06 6:18
i i 5:01 5:19 5:31 5:38 5:55 6:14 5:35 5:50 6:03 6:14 6:26 6:41
announcements when boarding buses. Racine 1200W ce"hes 5:05 5:23 5:35 e — o 5:40 5:55 6:07 6:16H - e
5:28 5:40 5:47 6:04 6:23 5:45 2:59 6:12 6:23 6:34 6:49
5:19 5:37 5:49 5:56 6:13 6:32 : : : : 41 e
. . [ 5:46 5:58 6:05 6:22 6:41 6:05 6:18 6:30 6:40 6:51 7:04
CTA operating costs are funded in part through the 537 e 807 14 e 850 ther overv 5 1o 12 minutes To Halsted
R | T tation Authority, by the federal Western 2400W b ’
egional lransportation Authori Yv_ y the e era (Night Owl terminal) ? then every 10 minutes from Cicero until and every 10 to 12 minutes to Cicero until
and state governments, and the City of Chicago 6:27 8:23 g;gg 7:00 7:14 7:32 713 726 7:38 748 759 8:12
and County of Cook. "B I Luther South High School 638 6:54 7:04 711 7:25 7:43 7:28 74 7:53 8:03 8:14 8:27
g 7:35 7:49 8:00 8:09H - e
. Kedzie 3200W then every 7 to 15 minutes from Cicero until 7:43 756 8:07 8:17 8:27 8:40
For more Informathn caI_I the RTA Travel 9:18 9:32 9:42 9:48 10:01 10:17 7:58 8:10 8:21 8:30 8:39 8:51
Information Center in Chicago: 312-836-7000. 9:38 9:52  10:02  10:08  10:21  10:37 8:13 8:25 8:36 8:45 8:54 9:06
o) 5 til 1 a.m. everv d ) 9:48 10:02 10:12 8:20 8:33 8:43 8:51H
pen 5 a.m. unti a.m. every day. s oo R T e iR R B o
. . ~ @Columbus (SW Highway) [ Hometown| 10-29 10:42 10:51 e e e 8:58 9:10 9:21 9:30 9:39 9:51
Para obtener mayor informacion, en Espanol, 10:40 10:53 11:02 11:07 11:18 11:33 35;113 g;gg g;gg g;g?H 9:52 10:03
llame al Centro de Informacion: 312-836-7000. @ Cicero 4800W et 118 1z M8 11390 1154 9129 9'40 9'50 9’57 10:05  10:16
WEome w EEL Een EBn 2R e RE BB ORE XB
‘w‘ N87 Night Owl Service 12:-'62 15??26'“ 1%; gam 12.'.é.7.am 12':55 12—:'53'6 10:43 1026 1036 lggggH 10-:-;6 10-:-;7-
Western to 87th/Dan Ryan oram 15 12:44 12:48 1257 111 10:25 10:36 10:46 10:53 11:01 11:12
_____ 1:00 1:07 1:11 1:20 1:34 10:45 10:56 11:06 11:13 11:21 11:32
..... 1:20 107 11:05 11:16 11:26 11:33  11:41 11:52
. 1 f?‘gN 1 % 1_41_ N then every 20 minutes to Western until
----- 2:00N  2:07 2:11 1:05am  1:15am  1:23am  1:27am  1:34am
----- 2:30N  2:37 2:41 1:15 1:25 183 188H
oL o am light face pm bold face 1:40 150 158 2:03H oo T
transitchicago.com transitchicago.com H - trip ends at 87th/Halsted at time shown :40 1:50 128 293 ooeN =
N-N87 NightBus e e 2:45 2:49 256N -




87 87th

>
]
T
=
<
>
®
T
£
3
7}

87 87th

Saturday

Westbound

Eastbound

Westbound

Eastbound

Arrive

Arrive

87th/ Leave

Stony

Leave
91st/

87th/ Arrive
Commercial Island Red Line Vincennes Western

Stony

Arrive

Leave

87th/
Western Vincennes Red Line

Leave

Arrive

Arrive

87th/ Leave

Stony

Leave
91st/

87th/ Arrive
Commercial Island Red Line Vincennes Western

Stony

Arrive

Leave
87th/

Leave
87th/
Cicero

87th/
Cicero

87th/

87th/

87th

87th 91st/
Island Commercial

87th/

87th/
Cicero

87th/
Cicero

87th/

87th/

87th

87th 91st/
Island Commercial

87th/
Western Vincennes Red Line

&
P IO I MI0I0IQIioioio !l
A A A A A D ol e I A R S R R e B e =]
T T O A O I 0 SRR B IS B R B P\
- - - v
zZ
OOLONDON DO AN N D00 ) CO ¢ A €D 00 000 (Y B ) = (©
ANAYANT—ITOANTNITO=NNONNVONNON TN
HOFIOOBOORKNNBLBOHHBIHRSSSS———AANN
e

£
©
DO ANDNNOT—AMTDAT—00MOMOMNOMOVMNOMOLD
YT YT ONOANYTONNU—-ATO-AYTV-ATO—OS
BOIFFOIBOCONNNBBBOHOHHHSSSS+— AN

£
©
LOVIIT~OOVODIONANOOTOITOITOITOTOT —©
YT YI T OOoANrOUNrOFoOrNYoOrOYorNToaNm
BOLFIFBOBOCOORNNOBOBSHHHSSSS+ v+~ ANN

— T —— T ——

then every 14 to 15 minutes to Western,
and every 28 to 30 minutes to Cicero untiI

£ €

D. © Zz ZZ
COTONOOTOOTONO-ONTAITNO | ANrr | mrr=rOIITY | O | OO
TOrATNrAMNDOrNIO-ATN-NT | ONT | ONTOT OO | 10 | N
FBBBBBOBOONNNNOBIBOOBINHS ' SSS ' === AANANN~ '+~ ' AN

e e

£ £

Q I I © Ir T
COSTONOOMOOTONOTWOONONOOANMNMD=MMMNM—NNNNNOND D
NNOrNIOrATNONMNNONMNNONNIVrMTVrOVN—ATONNTO =
FFBBBDBOOOOONNNNOBOBIHHHHOOS O+ r=r=ANANNT~—r+——ANANN

©oToN QOMMW
NTOONMNDOrNINrATO-NIN-ANNTONNTONTONTONNTO T
SO0 Nr=r—rr

1O IT IO IO ITIN!I~Or- O | OANN FNNN | |1

I INIS I IS I TIO-ATW =W W

"BIOTO'NIN'®D B0PHPSD ' SSS vy ! F
e

am

OQOINTDONANTO™=O™=0NWOOOOOOOOLOMN

OINOOOOONNNNOOOONIONNOOOO AN

T T

H - Trips ends at 87th/Halsted at time shown

§ g §
| I OONONTINONONOITDNITDITNTATDT DT OLW DONONTLOONOOTONOT-OWONOWONNOOOOOOOOOWLL | O |} |
P I OMNOALATONTONNMNONNDONNONMNN A AT EANNONNTOrOIOrOTOr- AN ANV NO-AN {0 | |
P T IONOONNNOOOOHONRHOO0OO AN FEFFBBBIBOOEOERRNRNNOBBBBIPIHIHROSSS = ANANA—— = ' !
—_rTrTrTrTrTTTTT Lk ol ok ok ol b b o
§ g §
| 1 OQOMONTMIWWONANNANANANNANANANANN FIDONTIODMONTIIDNMOMOMOMELWWDWWWWWOWONL | O | |
P HRNONY OO ODCNYOCNTOTNTOTNTNT LA AQRAANYOr AT OIS TANIOCAISNTICNTST | X | |
P OO INIDOOONNNOOBOOHDRHHOOOO AN T T IO OOONNNNODORONHINOO0O0Orr=r=ANN—— ' — ! !
—FrrTrTrTrTTT Lk ol ok ok =l b b
§ - §
1O IOYTITTOANTOANTODNNOOOOW O DOMMENOENONTNOONTIONT-OrOrOr-ONNODNITOIONO— | |+ ! !
IS I ~NoOMNMONMOANNO~AYTO-~AIV-ATO ANNVONNTO AT rANBONNTOrOTOrOIOr OO —NWO—® | | | | !
TN I TN OOONNNOODOHOHNONOOO— OOOLTLTLILT OOV OOOONNNNOBORONINNOOOO -~ ANN——
T Al ol ol ol ol ol o
§ ;5|8 §
10 NO0ONEMOTRONNDR0OWONOOY |2 2| ENOCOTONNIIN T INDON OO ~TOLTNLTDFOONNNRONODOND | | | |
1M I ONNANONN-NHO-ANO-ATVCAY |0 E|ONNMROrOINrATVONNLOFOTN-ATDrOIONTNr-NO=OWON | | | | |
TO I FIIFOOOOONNNOOBDBDBHHHHNOOS|.L 0| NN ANT I SIS FBBBIBOOCOONNNNNBBBOHHHSSSSr=AANNN— T P
- Ca& =T T T T
€9
g sZ|8 £
B OO MONOYDONDODRDDT DT DF— = E NOOTONOOTONOCOTONOOTINTOr-Or-O-NMNOOOONODOND— | = | —r
CAYOCYI IO -YOoNINOrOYLCAYTOEO(8 0NN OT AT R ATRoNORerNYon Ao ORI oNTONY - | T icY
OOONOITIODDOONNNNDDODDDOPNOO L+ NDOOOOIIIIIOODWNOOOONNNNDOORNNONOOO == NNAN— ' — ' AN
29 T
=]
= =
£ nmm g §
NANANNNONOUDOMIONONNNMNOMOMOW (M E|[DNON=ONNTINOONTEINONTIOONOOW NS SITNNMSSTOSTNNNNNN
QANNOENENVONVNNTO-ATVONNVON g fFTRCATHONNVO-ATOr ATV ATV ATVCANTONTONTONTONNTON
33334455566677788888999900M1.223333444455556666677778888999000111222111122
-
Qo e
N
SYE €
z .z k=3 < z_z=z
SIQIQQ0Q IONTL Q0T | TATDRITNAW (g D VOONT- VAN IOONTROONTNOLOVOLENIIINOIVINONOOSOS
QINIONOMN IOANT M ION | TN-ATN=|? G NTOrNtNrATNONMNNOTrrMNIOr-OIOrOFOrOnr-Nlr-NUrNONNTOMN
BIOIIIO0  COON 'K ' 00 ' BOFHOBS |G > NNRBHRH T FBBBBEECONNNNBBOONHIHOSOOr NN~ =~ AN
—|e @ -
~T
c
£ c| E €
S . S
I A A A A A A A N B R B AR R R S RO R =) Nidirigirigicoinioimicoim i ol MTONTONTONTO | | 1+ 4+ 1 1
LI T O A O A B I I I PPV TR I T R ol I il P I RGBS I I I
-~ Lk kol ol ol ol
£
[ 1 0O NTOOONOT 00— | N < 0o TN IS [0 ANOTIONOTOOOMNN INNNAN | 1 L
P - { OYONOVOTOTOCOTON | 0T 0w SO ICN T I QnAOTOCOIOEQW IRTOW L L i i
e ' OONMNNNNOODOONONOO ' O oA BS 'KN 'K ' 00BBOBRPINOESOS 'Sy ' P
- R st
—|E = £ IS
zz cEle £E 3 z zz 2
COMO—ANIVDOONONTTNNUVINDONROTN S S (0ONT(F 5 NODO-NONO=NNONNOIONT= | Orr=r=rOYIIT | © | ©©6 2
25125135012351245023401350245m“u5ﬂ23ﬂ6u234012335012340134024nmeM@ﬂﬁﬁﬂﬂnﬁ“25 5
DHFIIFOOBCOOCONNNNIBOIBOSGHHHSOST D O [~ANAN| Y 5 [OCORKRRRKNOBOBOONHOINOSS ' SrrrAANA~~ '+~ 'AN o
e 0 © @ e T
=0 =0 £
Q o =
m mw nmv mO I m I T ®
99614567889902355445429639649%+\8024%M6789010012346839593332833331777789399d
TYONTOAYOOCANOrOYRrAOnoaNTnrOY S J|¥end £ @ mANTOnqaTnerantodaneaTonrdl-raYoNnTo-y 2
BORFFIFOOBOBOCOONRNNNNIBOBOBHHHHBSSO| 2 £ [~ANANA| 2 & [BOCORKRRKKKNOBOORPIHHOOSOSO AN~~~ ANN 2
£ £ I
[Te) <
: 2l % : S
151"} “76“530740749wqu791SMn‘6789011123457940616666"666653333358§b8
—< “40"240135023q1w3mmﬂ00u0123501234501240134023“40 SOoNTONMMIO+-E &
(1] 'K BOBHBRSOT + m [rrAN[R T [CEOEORNRRRNRNOBOBOINHHOOS ' SrrrAANA~~+r=+~AdA g
e ~ e e Eo]
[ > c
WW o > )
§ S2E |38 & 2
“““69012“3“45“78“75“429639627nnu3579nuw4567890012346839516666"6666655555“0"".n
_““02513“5“13“51“35"134023512mm.ﬁﬂﬁq?d5012340123450134023512“35135ﬂ35ﬂ2“5““T
._.44455.5.66_67.77.888999900¢.a1111hnu5666667777778888999900.0011122211.1.._
| bl T T
g & &
11 OO0 1M IS0 OO {0 | —OONOONDM D=L "AOITIVONONOT-ANTO-NODWDWOL | VIDWIOWWOWWW | O | |
PHiOrSoN IS o 9O I Y | OO~ NS0 oNoy IO ANNINONNTVONNNONTO T | NFTONTONTO— i T | !
PHIOSSO0n ' 'O0 'ON TNN 100000000 e 5566666677777888899900.0011122211.1..
I Aah ok ol ol sk kol
§ & §
T OSTITONNN0OOT O ONMONNT=LOMOO O 1OM O~}
D I mONE=ONErOB-OBL-ATOEOIO-NTO-ANTINOND e io-m i
PO I I OB OOONNNOBOBOHNHOOOOS—r—r—r—AANAN AN PN
T ———— - -
e | B
m g (g3 m
10 | NO0ONNNNIN—NO O ONANNTIORNNOYTRANW®| & € 1o
10 I ONTOANYONTONON-NTOTOTOrNTOrNONO=§ & 1o+
O I OTIOBDOOONNNNOBORDHNOOSOO——r—— A Q[ += AN
111111111110% -
£z
§ §2c &
Sl
1011111333332085050738371593704814so 1O | N0~ |+~ | —r
—OYTONEONTOUEOLrAYTOCOTOrNTO—ANT-ANNS| g & IS0 IS~ | it
BOROHFLFBOHBCOONNNOBBBBHFHHSSSSO-+++A|5 o fedQl 'AIA~ F e AN
Anhnhab b bbb el el kR - T
==
€3
£ wE|E £
O NN DO OO NDF DT — O OOFONOONn0onolN £ Bt DAY IO L NDNIDO I T O 0 LD 00 O = O ) O T (000 < P P e e P e
CNNTONTONTONTONNVONTV-ANTVONNDOATY(S N [FTNB-ANINO-OIIVONNNOr-~NITONNTONNTOTATONNTON
333344455566677778888999900001111111 WO OOOONNNNNNGOWOOONINNONNOOOOrrrr~AANANN~———AN AN
1111111112m Ak mh k kol bR S
Fal=)
ST |E £
z Z > >0 © Zz ZZ
S 10 10000000ONINMOLOVOOTOOTVNORNOOND|D 5 INNEOrNTVNNINONINONINT NOWOONNMIITOVIDOONO000SO
SN I ONTONTONMU—ATOrAYOATN-NNOLO-OY|c £(NIIomNATNONNATIN-ATNEOANTNON-—AONO-NONATOMN
DO TII DO OOOONNNONVDDNNNNNOOO0OT (0 D IO OOOOONNNNNNOOOONNIRINOO0OOr rrr~ANN———— AN
11111111hd Ak al al ol ol ol ol b S
=
c
«© nmr €
<
Py NAINANANNOOS OIS INIOITOIT | QOOMOONINT - ONINO—ONM I Xt | | !
I TOITO—NTO- O Y AN IFIOININOIN I TOrNAINONNNO-IOONT IO | !
P NN GOHBORHBHEGE B0 666 TON 'K I KRBOOBBSHHHESSSrrr ' ' !
Rl ol kol ol

am Iight face pm bold face

N87 Night Bus

N -

am light face pm bold face

N - N87 Night Bus



